Fichas de Mayor

Ejercicio: | 2021
Moneda: Euro
Empresa:  GATS I MIAU, ASSOCIACIO (GIMA)
6070002 VETERINARIS - INTERVENCIO QUIRURGICA
Fecha | Asiento | Documento | Canal| Delg. | Comentario | Debe | Haber | saldo
01-01-2021 124 FRA 5800 CLINICA VET. PRAT D 90,70 90,70
27-01-2021 28 FRA 2021/0430 VETS FONTBLAN 490,00 580,70
29-01-2021 38 FRA 380 VETERINARI LES VALL 337,55 918,25
26-02-2021 39 FRA 779 VETERINARI LES VALL 1.111,52 2.029,77
26-02-2021 42 FRA 780 VETERINARI LES VALL 160,68 2.190,45
01-03-2021 46 FRA 807 VETERINARI LES VALL 41,68 2.232,13
01-03-2021 48 FRA 808 VETERINARI LES VALL 41,68 227381
01-03-2021 100 FRA 809 VETERINARI LES VALL 41,68 2.315,49
18-03-2021 44 FRA 1076 VETERINARI LES VALL 64,53 2.380,02
18-03-2021 45 FRA 1077 VETERINARI LES VALL 64,53 2.444.55
31-03-2021 43 FRA 1282 VETERINARI LES VALL 1.775,16 4.219,71
08-04-2021 143 FRA 1357 VETERINARI LES VALL 193,26 441297
30-04-2021 146 FRA 1695 VETERINARI LES VALL 2.342,48 6.755,45
31-05-2021 149 FRA 2192 VETERINARI LES VALL 1.825,51 8.580,96
30-06-2021 148 FRA 2773 VETERINARI LES VALL 1.416,76 9.997,72
30-07-2021 191 FRA 3197 VETERINARI LES VALL 629,06 10.626,78
31-08-2021 192 FRA 3746 VETERINARI LES VALL 761,48 11.388,26
01-10-2021 197 FRA 4281 VETERINARI LES VALL 1.502,57 12.890,83
29-10-2021 246 FRA 4716 VETERINARI LES VALL 1.244,58 14.135,41
30-11-2021 247 FRA 5153 VETERINARI LES VALL 1.617,60 15.753,01
30-11-2021 248 FRA 5154 VETERINARI LES VALL 29,00 15.782,01
30-11-2021 249 FRA 5155 VETERINARI LES VALL 29,00 15.811,01
30-11-2021 250 FRA 5156 VETERINARI LES VALL 29,00 15.840,01
30-11-2021 251 FRA 5157 VETERINARI LES VALL 29,00 15.869,01
30-11-2021 252 FRA 5158 VETERINARI LES VALL 29,00 15.898,01
31-12-2021 253 FRA 5607 VETERINARI LES VALL 332,75 16.230,76
31-12-2021 254 FRA 5608 VETERINARI LES VALL 29,00 16.259,76
Suma Movimientos ... 16.259,76 16.259,76
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